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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Ulrich Marco (2007) 20.00

+ Beeler Roman (2007) 10.00
+ Pfyl Robin (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Suter Thomas (2007) 20.00

+ Schnyder Joel (2007) 10.00
+ Steinauer Samuel (2007) 10.00

 
1 Sidler Samuel (2007) 20.00

+ Nauer Dominik (2007) 10.00
+ Moser Remo (2008) 10.00

1 Grab Stephan (2007) 20.00
+ Roner Roman (2007) 10.00
+ Bohl Adrian (2007) 10.00

1 Steiner Daniel (2008) 19.75
+ Föhn Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Marty Roman (2007) 10.00

1 a Schuler Christian (2008) 19.75
+ Weiss Noel (2008) 9.75
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 b Schönbächler Martin (2007) 19.75
+ Wissmann Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Rüegg Ives (2007) 9.75

1 Odermatt Jonas (2007) 19.75
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Lüthi Noah (2007) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Julian (2007) 19.75
+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 9.75
+ Sidler Nick (2008) 10.00

1 a Gisler Matteo (2007) 19.75
+ Scheiber Noel (2007) 10.00
+ Moser Marco (2008) 9.75

1 b Föhn Mauro (2008) 19.75
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 9.75
+ Meister Thomas (2008) 10.00

1 Appert Adrian (2007) 19.50
+ Heinzer Maurus (2007) 9.75
+ Arnold Tom (2007) 9.75

1 a Schmid Pascal (2008) 19.00
+ Iten Wayn (2008) 10.00
- Lacher Lucas (2007) 9.00

1 b Schiess Kuno (2008) 19.00
- Wyrsch Simon (2008) 9.00
+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 10.00

1 c Lacher Lucas (2007) 19.00
+ Brodard François (2008) 10.00
- Schmid Pascal (2008) 9.00

1 Moser Martin (2007) 18.75
- Epp Severin (2008) 8.75
+ Wyrsch Simon (2008) 10.00

1 Kälin Remo (2008) 18.75
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 9.75
- Beeler Simon (2007) 9.00

1 Beeler Simon (2007) 18.75
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75
- Kälin Remo (2008) 9.00

1 Suter David (2007) 18.75
o Rüegg Ives (2007) 8.75
+ Arnold Elias (2008) 10.00

1 Rüegg Ives (2007) 18.75
+ Suter David (2007) 10.00
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.75

1 Moser Marco (2008) 18.75
+ Schallberger Florian (2008) 10.00
o Gisler Matteo (2007) 8.75

1 Hösli Mauro (2008) 18.50
- Camenzind Matthias (2007) 8.75
+ Epp Severin (2008) 9.75

1 Wissmann Simon (2007) 18.50
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

1 Steinauer Samuel (2007) 18.50
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Sidler Nick (2008) 18.50
+ Wey Colin (2007) 10.00
o Lustenberger Julian (2007) 8.50

1 Schnyder Joel (2007) 18.50
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50
+ Weiss Noel (2008) 10.00

1 Roner Roman (2007) 18.50
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00

1 Pfyl Robin (2007) 18.50
+ Durrer Linus (2007) 10.00
o Ulrich Marco (2007) 8.50

1 a Moser Remo (2008) 18.50
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00
o Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 b Meister Thomas (2008) 18.50
+ Gaupp Yannick (2008) 9.75
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.75

1 Krebser Silvan (2007) 18.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Föhn Flavio (2008) 10.00

1 Heinzer Maurus (2007) 18.50
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 10.00

1 a Brodard François (2008) 18.50
o Lacher Lucas (2007) 8.50
+ Spiess Alex (2007) 10.00

1 b Bohl Adrian (2007) 18.50
+ Kagermeier Tim (2007) 10.00
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50

1 Nauer Dominik (2007) 18.25
o Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50
+ Durrer Linus (2007) 9.75

1 a Marty Roman (2007) 18.25
+ Spiess Alex (2007) 9.75
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50

1 b Lüthi Noah (2007) 18.25
+ Deck Ramon (2008) 9.75
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Horath Adrian (2008) 18.25
o Beeler Simon (2007) 8.50
+ Schallberger Florian (2008) 9.75

1 Deck Ramon (2008) 18.25
o Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50
+ Iten Wayn (2008) 9.75

1 a Arnold Tom (2007) 18.25
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 9.75
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50

1 b Arnold Lukas (2008) 18.25
+ Arnold Elias (2008) 9.75
o Schuler Christian (2008) 8.50

1 Nideröst Timo (2008) 18.00
- Betschart André (2008) 9.00
- Trachsel Adrien (2008) 9.00

2 a Zurfluh Jann (2008) 17.75
- Odermatt Tobias (2008) 9.00
- Camenzind Matthias (2007) 8.75

2 b Betschart André (2008) 17.75
- Nideröst Timo (2008) 9.00
- Scheiber Noel (2007) 8.75

2 c Trachsel Adrien (2008) 17.75
o Lustenberger Julian (2007) 8.75
- Nideröst Timo (2008) 9.00

3 a Camenzind Matthias (2007) 17.50
- Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.75
- Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.75

3 b Wyrsch Simon (2008) 17.50
- Schiess Kuno (2008) 9.00
o Moser Martin (2007) 8.50

3 c Wey Colin (2007) 17.50
o Sidler Nick (2008) 8.50
- Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 9.00
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1 Scheiber Noel (2007) 17.50
o Gisler Matteo (2007) 8.75
- Betschart André (2008) 8.75

1 Odermatt Tobias (2008) 17.50
- Zurfluh Jann (2008) 9.00
o Schiess Kuno (2008) 8.50

1 Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 17.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50
- Wey Colin (2007) 9.00

1 Rigolet Fabien (2008) 17.25
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50
- Kagermeier Tim (2007) 8.75

1 a Kagermeier Tim (2007) 17.25
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50
- Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.75

1 b Gaupp Yannick (2008) 17.25
o Meister Thomas (2008) 8.50
- Beeler Roman (2007) 8.75

1 Epp Severin (2008) 17.25
- Moser Martin (2007) 8.75
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50

1 Beeler Roman (2007) 17.25
o Ulrich Marco (2007) 8.50
- Gaupp Yannick (2008) 8.75

1 Föhn Flavio (2008) 17.25
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.75
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Arnold Elias (2008) 17.25
o Arnold Lukas (2008) 8.75
o Suter David (2007) 8.50

1 Weiss Noel (2008) 17.00
o Schuler Christian (2008) 8.50
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Tremp Tobias (2007) 17.00
o Arnold Tom (2007) 8.50
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50

1 a Stadelmann Tino (2008) 17.00
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50
o Wissmann Simon (2007) 8.50

1 b Spiess Alex (2007) 17.00
o Marty Roman (2007) 8.50
o Brodard François (2008) 8.50

1 Schallberger Florian (2008) 17.00
o Moser Marco (2008) 8.50
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 Iten Wayn (2008) 17.00
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50
o Deck Ramon (2008) 8.50

1 Durrer Linus (2007) 17.00
o Pfyl Robin (2007) 8.50
o Nauer Dominik (2007) 8.50

1 Bütler Mario (2008) 17.00
o Moser Remo (2008) 8.50
o Roner Roman (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2011
1 Steinauer Jonas (2011) 20.00

+ Stachel Ronny (2011) 10.00
+ Huwyler Noe (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Schuler Sven (2009) 20.00

+ Föhn Hendrik (2011) 10.00
+ Suter Roman (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Schelbert Tobias (2011) 20.00

+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 10.00
+ Iten Nico (2009) 10.00

1 c Müller Roman (2009) 20.00
+ Gabriel Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Steiner Mathias (2010) 10.00

1 a Krieg Cyrill (2009) 20.00
+ Menoud Raphaël (2009) 10.00
+ Arnold Ben (2010) 10.00

1 b Iten Rino (2009) 20.00
+ Betschart Leonel (2010) 10.00
+ Meister Lukas (2010) 10.00

1 Wolf Silvan (2009) 19.75
+ Gwerder Livio (2010) 10.00
+ Styger Cyrill (2009) 9.75

1 Steinauer Silvan (2010) 19.75
+ Föhn Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Suter Max (2010) 10.00

1 Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 19.75
+ Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 9.75
+ Pfyl Noel (2010) 10.00

1 Müller Fabio (2009) 19.75
+ Kisslig Illyan (2011) 9.75
+ Hasler Oliver (2010) 10.00

1 Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 19.75
+ Gaupp Adrian (2010) 10.00
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 9.75

1 Knüsel Noe (2010) 19.50
+ Menoud Matt (2010) 9.75
+ Nauer Michael (2011) 9.75

1 a Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 19.00
+ Schuler Mike (2009) 10.00
- Vogler Jonas (2009) 9.00

1 b Zaugg Andrin (2010) 19.00
+ Iten Mirco (2010) 10.00
- Iten Raphael (2011) 9.00

1 c Vogler Jonas (2009) 19.00
+ Kälin Thomas (2009) 10.00
- Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 9.00

1 d Ulrich Adrian (2009) 19.00
- Gisler Silvan (2009) 9.00
+ Iten Dario (2009) 10.00

1 Stocker This (2009) 19.00
- Föhn Claudio (2010) 9.00
+ Gwerder Livio (2010) 10.00

1 a Iten Raphael (2011) 19.00
+ Köpfli Quirin (2011) 10.00
- Zaugg Andrin (2010) 9.00

1 b Imfeld Maurus (2009) 19.00
- Fässler Damian (2009) 9.00
+ Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 10.00

1 Föhn Claudio (2010) 19.00
- Stocker This (2009) 9.00
+ Menoud Matt (2010) 10.00

1 Spori Noel (2009) 18.75
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 9.75
- Hasler Justin (2010) 9.00

1 a Hasler Justin (2010) 18.75
+ Beglinger Noah (2010) 9.75
- Spori Noel (2009) 9.00

1 b Fässler Damian (2009) 18.75
- Imfeld Maurus (2009) 9.00
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 a Styger Cyrill (2009) 18.75
+ Gwerder Jan (2009) 10.00
o Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.75

1 b Steiner Mathias (2010) 18.75
+ Linggi Mathias (2010) 10.00
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.75

1 Robert Kenny (2009) 18.75
o Spori Noel (2009) 8.75
+ Gisler Silvan (2009) 10.00

1 a Huwyler Noe (2010) 18.75
+ Arnold Renzo (2010) 10.00
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.75

1 b Gaupp Adrian (2010) 18.75
o Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.75
+ Kälin Manuel (2011) 10.00

1 Suter Roman (2009) 18.50
+ Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 10.00
o Schuler Sven (2009) 8.50

1 Pfyl Noel (2010) 18.50
+ Kagermeier Nico (2009) 10.00
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 18.50
o Suter Roman (2009) 8.50
+ Beglinger Noah (2010) 10.00

1 Meister Lukas (2010) 18.50
+ Kündig Florian (2010) 10.00
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50

1 a Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 18.50
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50
+ Iten Mirco (2010) 10.00

1 b Kündig Florian (2010) 18.50
o Meister Lukas (2010) 8.50
+ Schuler Mike (2009) 10.00

1 a Kälin Thomas (2009) 18.50
o Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50
+ Menoud Raphaël (2009) 10.00

1 b Iten Nico (2009) 18.50
+ Kälin Manuel (2011) 10.00
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50
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1 Hasler Oliver (2010) 18.50
+ Iten Dario (2009) 10.00
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50

1 Gabriel Simon (2009) 18.50
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50
+ Gwerder Jan (2009) 10.00

1 a Arnold Silvan (2010) 18.50
+ Laloli Nicolas (2011) 9.75
o Fässler Damian (2009) 8.75

1 b Arnold Ben (2010) 18.50
+ Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 10.00
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50

2 Wey Kevin (2009) 18.25
+ Rusch Finn (2009) 9.75
o Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 Suter Max (2010) 18.25
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 9.75
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 a Rusch Finn (2009) 18.25
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50
+ Kagermeier Nico (2009) 9.75

1 b Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 18.25
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50
+ Kisslig Illyan (2011) 9.75

1 c Nauer Michael (2011) 18.25
+ Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 9.75
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50

1 Linggi Mathias (2010) 18.25
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50
+ Arnold Renzo (2010) 9.75

1 Föhn Kilian (2010) 18.25
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Köpfli Quirin (2011) 9.75

1 Betschart Leonel (2010) 18.25
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50
+ Laloli Nicolas (2011) 9.75

1 Stachel Ronny (2011) 17.50
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50
- Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 9.00

1 Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 17.50
o Suter Max (2010) 8.50
- Stachel Ronny (2011) 9.00

1 Gisler Silvan (2009) 17.50
- Ulrich Adrian (2009) 9.00
o Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50

1 Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 17.50
o Arnold Ben (2010) 8.75
o Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.75

1 Krebser Adrian (2011) 17.25
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50
- Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.75

1 Föhn Hendrik (2011) 17.25
o Schuler Sven (2009) 8.50
- Krebser Adrian (2011) 8.75

1 Menoud Matt (2010) 17.25
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.75
o Föhn Claudio (2010) 8.50

1 a Köpfli Quirin (2011) 17.25
o Iten Raphael (2011) 8.50
o Föhn Kilian (2010) 8.75

1 b Kälin Manuel (2011) 17.25
o Iten Nico (2009) 8.75
o Gaupp Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 c Iten Dario (2009) 17.25
o Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.75
o Ulrich Adrian (2009) 8.50

1 Gwerder Livio (2010) 17.25
o Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.75
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50

1 a Beglinger Noah (2010) 17.25
o Hasler Justin (2010) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 8.75

1 b Arnold Renzo (2010) 17.25
o Huwyler Noe (2010) 8.50
o Linggi Mathias (2010) 8.75

1 Schuler Mike (2009) 17.00
o Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Kündig Florian (2010) 8.50

1 a Menoud Raphaël (2009) 17.00
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50
o Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50

1 b Laloli Nicolas (2011) 17.00
o Arnold Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Betschart Leonel (2010) 8.50

1 c Kisslig Illyan (2011) 17.00
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50
o Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 8.50

1 Kagermeier Nico (2009) 17.00
o Pfyl Noel (2010) 8.50
o Rusch Finn (2009) 8.50

1 a Iten Mirco (2010) 17.00
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

1 b Gwerder Jan (2009) 17.00
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50
o Gabriel Simon (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Laager Kaspar (2004) 20.00

+ Heinzer Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Schuler Fabian (2004) 10.00

 
1 Steinauer Kevin (2004) 19.75

+ Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00
+ Müller Luca (2004) 9.75

 
1 Marty Lukas (2004) 19.75

+ Sturzenegger Luca (2004) 9.75
+ Herger Julian (2004) 10.00

1 a Clément Aurélien (2003) 19.75
+ Roth Marco (2004) 10.00
+ Hüppin Lukas (2004) 9.75

1 b Bissig Lukas (2003) 19.75
+ Züger Benjamin (2004) 9.75
+ Schwegler Flavio (2004) 10.00

1 Ulrich Michael (2003) 19.50
+ Tremp Ruedi (2003) 9.75
+ Kauflin Andrin (2004) 9.75

1 Betschart Roger (2003) 19.50
+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 9.75
+ Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 9.75

1 Sturzenegger André (2004) 19.00
+ Blättler Ronnie (2004) 10.00
- Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 9.00

1 Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 19.00
+ Malherbe Mayron (2004) 10.00
- Sturzenegger André (2004) 9.00

1 Heinzer Remo (2003) 19.00
- Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 9.00
+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 10.00

1 Styger Alex (2003) 18.75
+ Schmid Romain (2003) 10.00
- Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.75

1 Roux Flavien (2004) 18.75
- Solenthaler David (2004) 9.00
+ Walker Jan (2004) 9.75

1 Lüthi Manuel (2003) 18.75
+ Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 10.00
- Styger Alex (2003) 8.75

1 Züger Benjamin (2004) 18.75
o Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.75
+ Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00

1 Müller Luca (2004) 18.75
+ Imfeld Laurin (2004) 10.00
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.75

1 Schuler Fabian (2004) 18.50
+ Vogler Beat (2004) 10.00
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50

1 Roth Marco (2004) 18.50
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50
+ Vogler Beat (2004) 10.00

1 Hüppin Lukas (2004) 18.50
+ Camenzind Simon (2004) 10.00
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50

1 Heinzer Lukas (2004) 18.50
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50
+ Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00

1 Bunschi Daniel (2004) 18.50
o Schwegler Flavio (2004) 8.50
+ Bisig Roman (2004) 10.00

1 a Walker Jan (2004) 18.25
+ Stübi Noël (2004) 9.75
o Roux Flavien (2004) 8.50
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1 b Tremp Ruedi (2003) 18.25
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50
+ Blättler Ronnie (2004) 9.75

1 a Schwegler Flavio (2004) 18.25
+ Bunschi Daniel (2004) 9.75
o Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 b Schmid Romain (2003) 18.25
o Styger Alex (2003) 8.50
+ Imfeld Laurin (2004) 9.75

1 a Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 18.25
o Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.50
+ Stübi Noël (2004) 9.75

1 b Kaufmann Rico (2003) 18.25
o Betschart Roger (2003) 8.50
+ Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 9.75

1 c Kauflin Andrin (2004) 18.25
+ Philipona Alexis (2004) 9.75
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50

1 Herger Julian (2004) 18.25
+ Bisig Roman (2004) 9.75
o Marty Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 a Solenthaler David (2004) 18.00
- Roux Flavien (2004) 9.00
- Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 9.00

1 b Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 18.00
- Heinzer Remo (2003) 9.00
- Solenthaler David (2004) 9.00

1 Malherbe Mayron (2004) 17.25
o Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 8.50
- Camenzind Simon (2004) 8.75

1 Camenzind Simon (2004) 17.25
o Hüppin Lukas (2004) 8.50
- Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.75

1 Imfeld Laurin (2004) 17.25
o Müller Luca (2004) 8.75
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50

1 Vogler Beat (2004) 17.00
o Schuler Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Roth Marco (2004) 8.50

1 Stübi Noël (2004) 17.00
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.50
o Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 8.50

1 Philipona Alexis (2004) 17.00
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 Bütler Roman (2004) 17.00
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Züger Benjamin (2004) 8.50

1 a Blättler Ronnie (2004) 17.00
o Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.50
o Tremp Ruedi (2003) 8.50

1 b Bisig Roman (2004) 17.00
o Herger Julian (2004) 8.50
o Bunschi Daniel (2004) 8.50

1 Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 17.00
o Betschart Roger (2003) 8.50
o Kaufmann Rico (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Gisler Marco (2006) 20.00

+ Müller Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Gisler Lukas (2005) 20.00

+ Zahner Beat (2005) 10.00
+ Marty Remo (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Bürge Gian (2005) 20.00

+ Steiner Samuel (2005) 10.00
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 10.00

1 d Briker Raphael (2006) 20.00
+ Dober Mike (2006) 10.00
+ Häseli Levin (2005) 10.00

1 e Bakr Deliar (2006) 20.00
+ Schnellmann Tim (2005) 10.00
+ Ochsner Tim (2006) 10.00

1 f Appert Ueli (2005) 20.00
+ Wolf David (2005) 10.00
+ Nideröst Remo (2005) 10.00

1 Ulrich Sandro (2005) 19.75
+ Donelli Enea (2006) 10.00
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 9.75

1 Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 19.75
+ Wild Marco (2005) 9.75
+ Spiess Cyrill (2005) 10.00

1 Lacher Tobias (2005) 19.75
+ Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.75
+ Bamert Mathis (2005) 10.00

1 Widmer Fadri (2005) 19.50
+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 9.75
+ Laimbacher Severin (2006) 9.75

1 Lacher Philipp (2005) 19.50
+ Müller Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Germain Lucas (2005) 9.75

1 Ulrich Ronny (2006) 18.75
+ Bucher Andrin (2006) 10.00
- Steiner Edi (2006) 8.75

1 a Stübi Nevio (2006) 18.75
+ Kistler Pius (2005) 9.75
- Heinzer Benno (2006) 9.00

1 b Steiner Edi (2006) 18.75
+ Dumas Florentin (2005) 10.00
- Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.75

1 Müller Ueli (2006) 18.75
+ Schuler Mike (2006) 9.75
- Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 9.00

1 Kälin Reto (2006) 18.75
- Rüttimann Siro (2006) 8.75
+ Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 10.00

1 Heinzer Benno (2006) 18.75
+ Poletti Diego (2006) 9.75
- Stübi Nevio (2006) 9.00

1 Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 18.50
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 9.75
- Müller Ueli (2006) 8.75

1 a Bucher Joel (2005) 18.50
- Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 8.75
+ Rüttimann Siro (2006) 9.75

1 b Zahner Beat (2005) 18.50
o Gisler Lukas (2005) 8.50
+ Müller Luca (2005) 10.00

1 a Steiner Samuel (2005) 18.50
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50
+ Baumann Dominik (2006) 10.00

1 b Steiner Michael (2005) 18.50
o Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.50
+ Wild Marco (2005) 10.00

1 Spiess Cyrill (2005) 18.50
+ Kälin Simon (2006) 9.75
o Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 8.75

1 a Reichmuth Marco (2005) 18.50
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50
+ Arnold Manuel (2005) 10.00

1 b Poletti Diego (2006) 18.50
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.75
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 9.75

1 Pfyl Reto (2006) 18.50
+ Baumann Dominik (2006) 10.00
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50

1 a Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 18.50
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00
o Gisler Marco (2006) 8.50

1 b Ochsner Tim (2006) 18.50
+ Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 10.00
o Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.50

1 a Nideröst Remo (2005) 18.50
+ Steiner Michael (2005) 10.00
o Appert Ueli (2005) 8.50

1 b Müller Simon (2005) 18.50
o Lacher Philipp (2005) 8.50
+ Dumas Florentin (2005) 10.00

1 Marty Remo (2005) 18.50
+ Müller Luca (2005) 10.00
o Gisler Lukas (2005) 8.50

1 Häseli Levin (2005) 18.50
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 10.00
o Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50

1 Dober Mike (2006) 18.50
o Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50
+ Kälin Simon (2006) 10.00
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1 Müller Adrian (2006) 18.25
o Gisler Marco (2006) 8.50
+ Wolf David (2005) 9.75

1 Laimbacher Severin (2006) 18.25
+ Arnold Manuel (2005) 9.75
o Widmer Fadri (2005) 8.50

1 Kaiser Fabian (2006) 18.25
o Bamert Mathis (2005) 8.50
+ Schuler Mike (2006) 9.75

1 Hess Ramon (2006) 18.25
o Häseli Levin (2005) 8.50
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 9.75

1 Germain Lucas (2005) 18.25
+ Heller Nils (2005) 9.75
o Lacher Philipp (2005) 8.50

1 a Bucher Andrin (2006) 18.25
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50
+ Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 9.75

1 b Bossert Luc (2006) 18.25
+ Donelli Enea (2006) 9.75
o Ulrich Sandro (2005) 8.50

1 Bamert Mathis (2005) 18.25
+ Kaiser Fabian (2006) 9.75
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 Schnellmann Tim (2005) 17.50
o Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.50
- Heller Nils (2005) 9.00

1 a Kistler Pius (2005) 17.50
o Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.75
- Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.75

1 b Heller Nils (2005) 17.50
o Germain Lucas (2005) 8.50
- Schnellmann Tim (2005) 9.00

1 a Yerly Cyril (2005) 17.25
o Widmer Fadri (2005) 8.50
- Kistler Pius (2005) 8.75

1 b Rüttimann Siro (2006) 17.25
- Kälin Reto (2006) 8.75
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 17.25
- Bucher Joel (2005) 8.75
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50

1 Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 17.25
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.75
o Poletti Diego (2006) 8.50

1 a Wolf David (2005) 17.00
o Appert Ueli (2005) 8.50
o Müller Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 b Wild Marco (2005) 17.00
o Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Steiner Michael (2005) 8.50

1 Schuler Mike (2006) 17.00
o Müller Ueli (2006) 8.50
o Kaiser Fabian (2006) 8.50

1 Müller Luca (2005) 17.00
o Marty Remo (2005) 8.50
o Zahner Beat (2005) 8.50

1 Keller Philipp (2006) 17.00
o Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50

1 Kälin Simon (2006) 17.00
o Spiess Cyrill (2005) 8.50
o Dober Mike (2006) 8.50

1 a Dumas Florentin (2005) 17.00
o Steiner Edi (2006) 8.50
o Müller Simon (2005) 8.50

1 b Donelli Enea (2006) 17.00
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50
o Ulrich Sandro (2005) 8.50

1 a Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 17.00
o Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.50
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 b Baumann Dominik (2006) 17.00
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50
o Steiner Samuel (2005) 8.50

1 Arnold Manuel (2005) 17.00
o Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50


